RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27

Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Tiny Tot

I S O N
1434

004 Jasper Hill 60.000

223 Jace Toney 50.000 2 8.5 1608
060 Maddex Bedford 50.000 2 8.5 1502
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Barrels (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

K S N

156 Roper Orosco (on Missy) 28.934 1571
061 Hagen Dickerson (on Denim) 29.719 9 1614
037 Colt Abernathy (on Tonto) 30.371 3 8 1449
104 Tinsley Bowers (on Paco) 34.179 4 7 1528
228 Susan Burnett (on Luna) 34.914 5 6 1622
196 Beck Bell (on Kelso) 37.448 6 5 1592
242 Liz Raines (on Athens) 44.995 7 4 1584
052 Parker Walters (on J.R.) No Score 1612
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27

Bull Riding | Tiny Tot
S S T
004 Jasper Hill 58.000 1435
223 Jace Toney 50.000 2 8 1609
060 Maddex Bedford 50.000 2 8 1503
105 Weston Bowers 50.000 2 8 1531
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 3 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Dummy Roping | Tiny Tot

K S O N

037 Colt Abernathy 1.000 1450
103 CJ Jennings 2.000 2 9 1661
102 Emma Kate Jennings 3.000 3 8 1663
209 Maverick Ryan 4.000 4 7 1558
061 Hagen Dickerson 1615
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 4 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Goat Tail Untying | Tiny Tot

S O N N

4.720
6.280
6.940
8.060
8.720
8.900
9.350
9.470
9.630
9.720
10.030
10.160
11.440
12.160
12.190
15.630
22.820
24.000
27.180
35.000
No Score

104 Tinsley Bowers

037 Colt Abernathy

062 Clarke Sullivan

244 Harrison Bishop

099 Jameson Cox

148 Cooper Rollins

051 Sawyer Walters

228 Susan Burnett

156 Roper Orosco

061 Hagen Dickerson

052 Parker Walters

229 Lucas James

030 Holden Newberry

103 CJ Jennings

035 vl Koda Wyman

015 v] Dayton Brookshire

105 vl Weston Bowers

142 v Copelin Guthridge

055 ¥ stetson Ellis

102 vl EmmaKate Jennings

695 vl Jacob Howell
nRoads_v3g nRoads
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Results
July 27

1529
1451
1460
1593
1510
1570
1610
1623
1572
1616
1613
1582
1453
1662
1731
1633
1530
1575
1473
1664
1566
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Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Mutton Bust

K S N

ing | Tiny Tot

228 Susan Burnett 65.000
051 Sawyer Walters 60.000
025 Elam Bell 55.000
135 Billy Joe Johnson 50.000
062 Clarke Sullivan 50.000
015 Dayton Brookshire 50.000
102 Emma Kate Jennings 50.000
173 Ezekiel Allen 50.000
244 Harrison Bishop 50.000
030 Holden Newberry 50.000
695 Jacob Howell 50.000
229 Lucas James 50.000
174 Mason Allen 50.000
156 Roper Orosco 50.000
N19 ] Caleigh Walker Scratch
060 vl Maddex Bedford Scratch
055 vl stetson Ellis Scratch
nRoads_v3g nRoads
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9

8
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545
2.545

Results
July 27

1624
1611
1436
1646
1461
1634
1665
1716
1594
1454
1567
1583
1717
1573
1746
1504
1474

Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

S N N

156 Roper Orosco (on Missy) 45,994 1574

242 Liz Raines (on Athens) No Score 1585
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

009

027
086
Nig [
132
137
169
106
026
168
151
109
043
134
nRoads_v3g
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Results
July 27

L —

Jex Hill

Samuel Fox-Naylor

Gunner Smith
Beckham Doyle
Branson East
Brantley Baggett
Bryson Bates
Khloe Elliott
Kolter Tipton
Logyn Bates
Rhett Williams
Stetson Ryan
Travis Estrada
Brantley Coulter

53.000
52.000
48.000
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch

nRoads
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1431
9 1673
8 1511
1706
1745
1496
1721
1548
1455
1718
1578
1552
1467
1703

Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Barrels (Mixed) | Pee Wee

K S O N

118 Joseph Daniel (on Guiness) 19.094 1652
094 Emmie Earl (on Louie) 21.070 2 9 1687
022 Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) 26.326 3 8 1630
133 Stetson Johnson (on Moose) No Score 1642
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Bull Riding | Pee Wee

I S O N

043 Travis Estrada 49.000 1468
009 Jex Hill 44.000 2 9 1432
N18 ] Beckham Doyle No Score 1707
132 Branson East No Score 1744
169 Bryson Bates No Score 1722
168 Logyn Bates No Score 1719
011 Rigdon Walls No Score 1430
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 1674
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 1553
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Chute Dogging | Pee Wee

094 Emmie Earl No Score 1691
086 Gunner Smith No Score 1512
098 Judson Cox No Score 1507
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 1675
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 11 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Dummy Roping | Pee Wee

K S

086 Gunner Smith 1.000 1513
043 Travis Estrada 2.000 2 9 1469
118 Joseph Daniel 3.000 3 8 1653
106 Khloe Elliott 4.000 4 7 1549
094 Emmie Earl 5.000 5 6 1688
169 Bryson Bates 6.000 6 5 1723
016 Lawler Findley 7.000 7 1727
089 Dakota Cook 8.000 8 4 1485
098 Judson Cox 9.000 9 3 1508
109 Stetson Ryan 10.000 10 2 1554
204 Maci Gardner Scratch 1603
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27

Ground Goat Tying (Mixed) | Pee Wee
I S O N
086 Gunner Smith 14.220 1516
204 Maci Gardner 22.160 2 9 1604
118 Joseph Daniel 22.220 3 8 1654
098 Judson Cox 41.470 4 7 1509
089 Dakota Cook No Score 1486
094 Emmie Earl No Score 1689
106 Khloe Elliott No Score 1550
043 Travis Estrada No Score 1470
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Mutton Busting | Pee Wee

K S O N
l

106 Khloe Elliott 57.000 1551
151 Rhett Williams 55.000 2 9 1580
118 Joseph Daniel 50.000 3 8 1655
089 Dakota Cook No Score 1487
168 Logyn Bates No Score 1720
022 Scarlett Silva No Score 1631
043 Travis Estrada No Score 1471
N21 L] Branson Hitt Scratch 1748
N20 L william Lee Scratch 1747
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Pee Wee

K S

094 Emmie Earl (on Sissy) 29.698 1690
118 Joseph Daniel (on Bob) 32.456 2 9 1656
022 Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) No Score 1632
133 Stetson Johnson (on Moose) No Score 1643
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Ranch Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

I S N

Results
July 27

086 Gunner Smith 71.000 1514
009 Jex Hill 66.000 2 9 1433
109 Stetson Ryan 51.000 3 8 1555
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 1676
N18 ] Beckham Doyle Scratch 1708
094 Emmie Earl Scratch 1692
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Saddle Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee
S O TS
086 Gunner Smith 61.000 1515
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27

Bareback Pony Riding | Junior
I T S S S TS N
138 Paul Nelson 57.000 1490
153 Max Costa 44.000 9 1587
018 Henry Moon 41.000 8 1736
222 Brantley Toney No Score 1606
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1539
071 Easton Lowery No Score 1459
002 Holton Smith No Score 1423
013 Liam Miller No Score 1519
049 Sadie Morsch No Score 1444
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Barrels (Mixed) | Junior

K S O

049 Sadie Morsch (on Lena) 15.763 1445
088 Lilly Hobbs (on Jett) 17.282 2 9 1489
058 Dally Atkins (on Snap) 17.822 3 8 1462
112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 17.933 4 7 1678
217 Brookins Nunn (on STILL NEEDING!) 18.049 5 6 1625
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 18.247 6 5 1618
093 Case Earl (on Louie) 22.090 7 4 1701
119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 22.579 8 3 1647
129 Madison Croft (on Lily May) 33.810 9 2 1669
001 Ella Jones (on Ash) 35.167 10 1 1429
095 Emma Loeding (on Chief) No Score 1505
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Junior

217 Brookins Nunn No Score 1626
093 Case Earl No Score 1700
226 Eden Niels No Score 1619
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 1648
013 Liam Miller Scratch 1521
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 20 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Bull Riding | Junior

S O B N

076 Cole Jackson 50.000 1640
045 Charlie Stockburger No Score 1500
024 Eli Woody No Score 1729
002 Holton Smith No Score 1424
138 Paul Nelson No Score 1491
013 Liam Miller Scratch 1522
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Chute Dogging | Junior

K S N

217 Brookins Nunn 1.666 1627
024 Eli Woody 3.069 9 1730
045 Charlie Stockburger 3.569 3 8 1501
138 Paul Nelson 8.797 4 7 1492
093 Case Earl 14.853 5 6 1683
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1540
002 Holton Smith No Score 1425
153 Max Costa No Score 1588
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Dummy Roping | Junior

K S

119 Hayden Daniel 1.000 1649
002 Holton Smith 2.000 2 10 1426
153 Max Costa 3.000 3 9 1589
049 Sadie Morsch 4.000 4 8 1446
076 Cole Jackson 5.000 5 7 1641
138 Paul Nelson 6.000 6 6 1493
112 Graylin Hatch 7.000 7 5 1679
093 Case Earl 8.000 8 4 1684
129 Madison Croft 9.000 9 3 1670
029 Huntley Newberry 10.000 10 2 1452
021 Jadelyn Woody 11.000 11 1 1728
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 23 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Goat Tying (Boys) | Junior

-

153 Max Costa 23.555 1590
093 Case Earl 24.064 2 9 1685
119 Hayden Daniel 44.942 3 8 1650
018 Henry Moon No Score 1738
013 Liam Miller Scratch 1524
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27

Goat Tying (Girls) | Junior
-
217 . Brookins Nunn 25.662 1628
112 Graylin Hatch 26.260 2 9 1680
058 Dally Atkins 26.545 3 8 1463
049 Sadie Morsch 33.288 4 7 1447
226 Eden Niels 41.970 5 6 1620
129 Madison Croft No Score 1671
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Junior

K O S N

112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 24.748 1681
217 Brookins Nunn (on STILL NEEDING!) 25.540 2 9 1629
119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 25.662 3 8 1651
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 28.415 4 7 1621
049 Sadie Morsch (on Tequllia) 28.809 5 6 1448
093 Case Earl (on Louie) No Score 1702
095 Emma Loeding (on Chief) No Score 1506
013 Liam Miller (on Buffalo) Scratch 1525
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Ranch Pony Riding | Junior

K S O TN

153 Max Costa 78.000 1591
138 Paul Nelson 78.000 1 9.5 1494
002 Holton Smith 69.000 3 8 1427
013 Liam Miller 43.000 4 7 1526
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1541
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Saddle Pony Riding | Junior

S N

002 Holton Smith 51.000 1428
018 Henry Moon No Score 1739
138 Paul Nelson No Score 1495
013 Liam Miller Scratch 1527
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Bareback Bronc Riding | Senior
oo lvbe L tere L S pee Lo
092 Jack Hays 66.000 1482
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Barrels (Mixed) | Senior

K S S N

028 Mallie Dodd (on Shiner) 15.337 1456
100 Karlee Wallace (on Snickers) 16.603 2 9 1693
111 Sterling Ayers (on Scooter) 17.684 3 8 1732
023 Charlee Kern (on Guiness) 17.888 4 7 1666
059 Eden Dooley (on Mouse) 17.903 5 6 1464
110 Allison Ziegler (on Millie) 18.129 6 5 1565
075 Emmalynn Jackson (on Athens) 18.303 7 4 1637
194 Shaylie Gardner (on Bugatti) 18.381 8 3 1600
087 Lukas Alford (on Vegas) 18.464 9 2 1596
054 Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door) 22.863 10 1 1741
152 Ruthie Johnson (on Kelso) No Score 1581
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Senior

014 Ellie Miller No Score 1533
092 Jack Hays No Score 1483
006 Jud Matthews No Score 1672
100 Karlee Wallace No Score 1694
101 Lane Wallace No Score 1697
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 31 of 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Bull Riding | Senior

128 Cruz Vann Scratch 1517

nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Chute Dogging | Senior

S N N N

012 Jaxson Gamlen 4.524 1421

212 Levi Guthrie No Score 1422

087 Lukas Alford No Score 1597
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Goat Tying (Boys) | Senior

K S

101 Lane Wallace 14.680 1698

054 l Brody New 21.909 2 9 1742

087 Lukas Alford No Score 1598
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Goat Tying (Girls) | Senior

-
l

100 Karlee Wallace 11.028
111 Sterling Ayers 12.674
028 Mallie Dodd 16.186
075 Emmalynn Jackson 19.048
014 Ellie Miller 29.368
059 Eden Dooley No Score
194 Shaylie Gardner Scratch
nRoads_v3g nRoads

r050_FullResults
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1695
1733
1457
1638
1749
1465
1601

| N 00 ©

Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27

Pole Bending (Mixed) | Senior
I T S S S TS
028 Mallie Dodd (on Guinness) 30.195 1458
111 Sterling Ayers (on Money) 30.364 9 1734
087 Lukas Alford (on Vegas) 32.000 3 8 1599
100 Karlee Wallace (on Snickers) 35.394 4 7 1696
075 Emmalynn Jackson (on Rugar) 38.158 5 6 1639
054 Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door) 40.996 6 5 1743
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Results
July 27
Ranch Bronc Riding | Senior
oo lvbe L tere L S pee Lo
092 Jack Hays 73.000 1484
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | Senior

101 Lane Wallace No Score 1699

nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Bareback Bronc Riding | SuperSenior
I S N S T
068 Ezra Jones 49.000 1497
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | SuperSenior

K S N
N11

039
007
069
161
038
107
074
091
063
031
nRoads_v3g
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LilyAnn Hedden (on Denali)
Hailey Stafford (on Flash)
Abbey Lanier (on Rhythm)
Leila Hopeau (on River)
Hali Dickerson (on Dash)
Katie Clowers (on Bayleigh)
Addison Williams (on Dolly)
Hailey Jackson (on Khalua)
Kennedy Hays (on Crawford)
Alexis Hairel (on Missy)
Kaitlin Ennis (on Roxy)

16.363
16.405
17.230
17.913
19.180
20.911
21.679
21.967
23.460
32.689
Scratch

nRoads
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1709
1724
1561
1568
1617
1711
1542
1635
1479
1466
1437
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Break Away Roping (Girls) | SuperSenior
I S S S T
038 Katie Clowers 4.990 1712
007 Abbey Lanier No Score 1562
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 1480
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 41 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
July 27
Bull Riding | SuperSenior

250 Brody Bohn No Score 1586
040 Carter Sullivan No Score 1595
108 Eli Mitchell No Score 1518
167 Hunter Jefferies No Score 1740
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 1477
131 Jackson Croft No Score 1le67
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 1441
032 Wyatt Lovern No Score 1735
243 Zane Edwards No Score 1538
036 Eli Petty Scratch 1488
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Chute Dogging | SuperSenior

K S N

243 Zane Edwards 6.323 1535
048 Peyton Morsch 6.529 9 1442
179 Branson Mathews 8.284 3 8 1577
033 Colt Coulter 10.102 4 7 1644
116 Dakota Sapp 11.909 5 6 1499
221 Aiden Owens No Score 1560
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 1475
131 Jackson Croft No Score 1668
038 Katie Clowers No Score 1713
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Goat Tying (Girls) | SuperSenior

-
l

074 Hailey Jackson 21.044 1636
039 Hailey Stafford 22.473 2 9 1725
038 Katie Clowers 23.850 3 8 1714
007 Abbey Lanier No Score 1563
107 Addison Williams Scratch 1543
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27

Pole Bending (Mixed) | SuperSenior
I S S S S
039 Hailey Stafford (on Spot) 23.489 1726
107 Addison Williams (on Dolly) 23.566 2 9 1544
N11 [] LilyAnn Hedden (on Denali) 24.471 3 1710
069 Leila Hopeau (on River) 28.628 4 8 1569
007 Abbey Lanier (on Rhythm) 29.265 5 7 1564
091 Kennedy Hays (on Crawford) 29.435 6 6 1481
038 Katie Clowers (on Copper) 34.655 7 5 1715
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Ranch Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

K S S N

079 Isaac Lawrence 71.000 1476

068 Ezra Jones 67.000 2 9 1498

243 Zane Edwards 64.000 3 8 1536
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | SuperSenior

033 Colt Coulter No Score 1645
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 1478
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 1443
243 Zane Edwards No Score 1537
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, July 28, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 47 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Ranch Sorting | ALL

T ——— e ——rt

087

073
226
112
079
092
065
064
007
091
131
069
075
074
058
059 Wl
014 W
068 Wl
119
100 ¥
038 W
101 v
013 Wl
028 Wl
048 Wl
049 Wl
111
243
014
006

nRoads_v3g
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Lukas Alford
Parker Allen
Eden Niels
Graylin Hatch
Isaac Lawrence
Jack Hays
Cade Jenkins
Kaden Kendrick
Abbey Lanier
Kennedy Hays
Jackson Croft
Leila Hopeau
Emmalynn Jackson
Hailey Jackson
Dally Atkins
Eden Dooley
Ellie Miller
Ezra Jones
Hayden Daniel
Karlee Wallace
Katie Clowers
Lane Wallace
Liam Miller
Mallie Dodd
Peyton Morsch
Sadie Morsch
Sterling Ayers
Zane Edwards
Ellie Miller

Jud Matthews

5.184
5.184
5.035
5.035
5.002
5.002
4121
4121
4.062
4.062
4.033
4.033
3.246
3.246
3.096
3.096
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
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164
165
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

July 27
Team Roping | all | Header

K S N

101 Lane Wallace 18.020

079 Isaac Lawrence 20.470 2 9 154
033 Colt Coulter No Score 168
092 Jack Hays No Score 153
006 Jud Matthews No Score 145
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 146
243 Zane Edwards No Score 161

Team Roping | all | Heeler

K S N
243

Zane Edwards 18.020
033 Colt Coulter 20.470 2 9 154
033 Colt Coulter No Score 146
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 168
079 vl |saac Lawrence No Score 153
101 vl Lane wallace No Score 161
048 4 Peyton Morsch No Score 145
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